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Pilot Examiner Date

1. What part of the FARs governs certification of pilots?

2. What part of the FARs governs the operation of aircraft and flight rules?

3. What class of medical certificate is required to exercise the privileges of the following certificates,
and what is the duration of each?

CLASS Duration

Student

Private

Commercial

4. Who is directly responsible for, and the final authority for the operation of the aircraft?

5. What preflight planning action must be taken by the pilot in command in addition to the walk-
around inspection of the aircraft?

6. When must seat belts be worn?
Are there any exclusions?

7. What is the minimum time from bottle (alcohol) to throttle?

8. What documents are required to be in the aircraft at all times:
By the FAA?

Qo op

By the FCC?

9. What instruments and equipment are required for:
a. VFR day flight?

1)
2)
3)
4)
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5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
b. VFR Night flight?
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

10.What are the right-of-way rules for:

Converging traffic?
Head-on traffic?

Overtaking traffic?
Landing?

oo op

11.When are position lights required to be on?

12.What are the requirements for recency of fight experience for a pilot operating an aircraft of the
same category and class?

13.What are the requirements for recency of flight experience for a pilot to carry passengers
operating an aircraft of the same category and class:

a. Inatricycle gear airplane?

b. In a tailwheel airplane?
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c. In aseaplane?

d. For night operations?

14.What time is considered “night” for the purpose of logging pilot flight time?

15.What is the minimum altitude for flight over:

a. Congested areas?
b. Other than congested areas?
c. Sparsely populated areas?

16. Define the following airspace:

Class A:

Class B:

Class C:

Class D:

Class E:

Class G:
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17.Under what circumstances may a pilot deviate from instructions given by ATC?

18.What do the following light gun signals mean?

COLOR ON THE GROUND IN THE AIR

Steady Green

Flashing Green

Steady Red

Flashing Red

Flashing White

Alternating Red and Green

19.What direction should all turns be made in the traffic pattern when approaching to land at an
airport without an operating tower?
Are there any exceptions?

20.What does LAHSO mean?
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21.What are all the visibility and cloud clearance requirements for VFR flight in the following
airspace?

ALTITUDE VISIBILITY Cloud Clearance

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Less than 10,000 feet MSL

At or above 10,000 feet MSL
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Class G:

1,200 feet or less above
surface (regardless of MSL
altitude)

Day, except as provided in
91.155(b)

Night, except as provided in
91.155(b)

More than 1,200 feet above the
surface but less than 10,000
feet MSL

Day

Night

More than 1,200 feet above the
surface and at or above 10,000
feet MSL

22.What is the standard traffic pattern altitude?
List two exceptions:
1) 2)

23.What are the weather minimums at airports located in Class D and E airspace if the pilot is
operating VFR?
Is there an option to fly legally when the weather is below these minimums?
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24.Define the following airspeeds:

Vso
Vsl
Vr
VX
Vy
Va
Vno
Vne
Vio
Vie
Vfe
Vc

25.What is vertigo?

26.What is hypoxia?

27.What is the cause of hypoxia?

28.What are some of the symptoms of carbon monoxide poisoning?

29.When is supplemental oxygen required:

a. For pilots?

b. For passengers?

After completing this quiz, discuss any questions with your instructor or check pilot.
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